POS

10

11

12

ATLETA

BULF MANUELA

BALLABIO CRISTINA

SILVERA SILVA ELIANA VALERIA

STEFANI ELISA

CURT!I CECILIA

SCARAFONE LAURA

SPADAFORA FEDERICA

PASQUALE SILVIA MARIA

LEVCHUK ALEXANDRA

SAVANT LEVRA LAURA

ZANI SERENA

ARVAT ELISA

ANNO

1985

1988

1987

1986

1989

1985

1988

1988

1989

1989

1987

1988

CAT

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE
ASTI

FIDAL RUNNERS LEGNANO
SSD ARL

FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO
RUNNING TEAM GE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN

FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO

FIDAL ASD ROMATLETICA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN

FIDAL G.S. DILETTANTISTICO
ITALPOSE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=73693
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=41263
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=42298
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=52578
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=55810
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=161189
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=228498
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24236
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=167403
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=178775
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=122692
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=25002

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

LI SACCHI DEBHORA

ROSSI ERIKA

BILLIA KATIA

PIGNATELLI DANIELA

MARTINELLI MARIA CHIARA

ALBERTI ILARIA

CIRILLO GIOVE FRANCESCA

TASSISTRO ILARIA

AGBONZE REGINA

1985

1986

1987

1985

1986

1985

1988

1985

1988

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

SF35

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL G.P.A. LUGHESINA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL A.S.D.
MARCIACARATESI

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD
GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI

FIDAL ATL. PARATICO


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=56677
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=105821
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=191212
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=383365
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=9827
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=419721
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=140764
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=78792
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=330023

RISUL
TATO

00.14.29

00.14.56

00.15.11

00.15.20

00.15.24

00.16.03

00.16.09

00.16.11

00.16.18

00.16.35

00.16.42

00.17.03



00.17.24

00.17.31

00.17.57

00.18.34

00.18.40

00.19.28

00.19.32

00.20.23

00.21.37



